 CY2302
Frequency Multiplier and
Zero Delay Buffer
Features
■ 90 ps typical jitter OUT2
■ 200 ps typical jitter OUT1
■ 65 ps typical output-to-output skew
■ 90 ps typical propagation delay

 CY2302
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Temperature Grade
Pb-free
CY2302SXC-1 8-pin SOIC Commercial (0 ° to 70 °C)
CY2302SXC-1T 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial (0 ° to 70 °C)
CY2302SXI-1 8-pin SOIC Industrial (–40 ° to 85 °C)
CY2302SXI-1T 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial (–40 ° to 85 °C)
Ordering Code Definitions
T = Tape and Reel, Blank = Standard
Dash or Variant Code
Temperature Range